Queen’s College

BOYS’ HIGH SCHOOL
Founded 1858

SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE 2025

TERMLY MONTHLY (10 MONTHS) MONTHLY (11 MONTHS) ANNUALLY
SCHOOL FEES R13 000.00 per term paid in the R5 200.00 per month from R4 730.00 per month from January | R52 000.00 paid before end January
FIRST WEEK of each term January to October by the tfo November by the last day of
last day of each month. each month.
HOSTEL FEES R17 750.00 per term. School R7 100.00 per month from Ré 455.00 per month from January | R71 000.00 paid BEFORE boy comes
AND Hostel fees must be paid January to October to November to hostel in the beginning of each
BEFORE the boy returns to hostel year.
each term.
TOTAL R30 750.00 per term to be paid R12 300.00 per month R11 185.00 per month from R123 000.00 to be paid BEFORE boys
BEFORE boy returns to hostel payable January to January to November. These must | are admitted to hostel af the
each term. October. These must be up be up to date when bringing your beginning of each year.
to date when bringing your boy into the hostel each term. A FULL TERM’S NOTICE IS REQUIRED IF
boy into the hostel each A LEARNER IS LEAVING THE HOSTEL. IF
term. THIS IS NOT SUPPLIED, A TERM'S FEES
WILL BE CHARGED IN LIEU OF NOTICE
HOSTEL PARENTS UNLESS YOU HAVE A STANDING DEBIT ORDER WITH THE SCHOOL, YOUR FIRST PAYMENT IS DUE BEFORE YOUR SON RETURNS TO SCHOOL IN JANUARY.

PLEASE MAKE PROVISION FOR THIS.

DAY SCHOLAR DEPOSIT | R2500.00 paid on acceptance plus R13 000.00 fowards school fees to be paid by 30 September 2025. (R15 500.00 in total)

BOARDER’S DEPOSIT R2500.00 paid on acceptance plus R31 350.00 fowards school, hostel fees & laundry bags to be paid by 30 September 2025. (R33 850.00 in total)




